1005-3LEDZ-FH
Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
4/18
3 LED lamps, solid state light engine, recessed, open slot accent light with nominal

LABELS
•	          , US tested to UL standards 1598, Damp location
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
 1005-3LEDZ-FH  SOURCE /  DRIVER  BEAMSPREAD TRIM /  F IN ISH LAMP LENS ACCESSORIES
CZ14                          /  /
Flanged Housing
9 = 90+CRI	 27 = 2700K
	 30 = 3000K
	 35 = 3500K
	 40 = 4000K
CZ14=120-277v, 14W 1100lm
S1 =0-10V dimming, 1%, 120-277v
T1 =TRIAC/ELV 2-wire, 3% 120v (Lead/Trail Edge)
E1 =EldoLED 0-10V Logarithmic Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
E2 =EldoLED DALI, 0.1%, 120-277v
E3 =EldoLED 0-10V Linear Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
L2 =Ltrn Hi-lume 1% 2-wr LED driver (120v fwrd phase)
L3 =Lutron Hi-lume 1% 3-wire/EcoSystem, 120-277v
LTB =Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSys LED driver, 1%,
120-277v, Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
10 = 10 Degrees
20 = 20 Degrees
30 = 30 Degrees
P14 = White
BLK=Black
ANA = Clear
Aluminum
XXXX = RAL#
CST = Custom
Blank = None
79A=Veiling Acrylic
91A = Solite
93A = Frosted
97L = Black Hexcell
TYPE:
QUANTITY: